VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 368 Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

| Item 368 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|--|---------------------|----------------------|
| Rehabilitative Industries (81000) | \$51,368,817 | \$52,868,817 |
| Manufacturing, Retail, and Contract Operations (81003) Fund Sources: | \$51,368,817 | \$52,868,817 |
| Enterprise | \$51,368,817 | \$52,868,817 |